Unelte si accesorii auto / Unelte si lanterne / Lanterne

COB torch

SKU: TP1P513.822
Categorie: Unelte si accesorii auto

Super bright pocket sized COB torch. This COB torch is much brighter than regular LED torches and consumes
less energy so it can be used up to 30% longer on the same battery. With strong aluminium body and carrying
strap. Including 3x AAA batteries for direct use.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

Variations
Attribute
#3D332B
#D1CEC6
#E8112D
#005BBF

L

SKU

TP1P513.821
TP1P513.822
TP1P513.824
TP1P513.825

0.58 KG

Current

XD Collection
black

#3D332B

ABS, Aluminium
CHN

Black

2,5

8,5
25x85x92,4cm
29,5

53,5

41

39

23
41x39x23cm
11,2

12,2

200

35

10

5

35x 10 mm

Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print

Pad Print
Pad print
item front
true

true

true

37

3,7

9
3,7x3,7x9cm
2,4

true

AA

21,8

3

Stock
10620
7072
1815
3522



